## 2024 FREMONT COUNTY FAIR

## **Horse Show – Speed Events**RELEASE FORM FOR PARTICIPANTS

Release executed on this	day of	, 2024, by	
	(in:	sert parent's name of	(town),
	•		R. RELEASOR is the parent o
guardian of a minor child who wis			•
by the Fremont County Fair, and	the RELEASOF	R is legally liable for said	d minor child.
In consideration of being permitte by The Fremont County Fair, REL	EASOR for		(insert child's name), his/he
parents, legal representatives, he			
County Fair, their officers, and th			
the RELEASOR, his/her parents			
damages, and any claim or dama	•		
or property, even injury resulting RELEASEEs or otherwise while			
Events.	THE TILLLIAGE	or is participating in the	The Touri Horse Onew Open
RELEASOR agrees to indemnify the state of th			, ,,
they may incur due to the present Speed Event activities will take plant		or upon the areas	s where the Youth Horse Shov
Speed Everit activities will take pr	ace.		
RELEASOR hereby assumes full	responsibility f	or the risk of bodily inju	ıry, death, or property damage
due to the negligence of the RE	LEASEEs or of		
Speed Event activities will take pl	ace.		
RELEASOR expressly agrees that	at this release	waiver and indemnity a	agreement is inclusive to be as
broad and inclusive as permitted		-	<u> </u>
held invalid, it is agreed that th			
RELEASOR expressly understand	ds that the You	th Horse Show Speed	Event involves an inherent risl
of injury to oneself and to other			•
participating in the Youth Horse S	show Speed Ev	ent activities or that are	caused by watching the Youth
Horse Show Speed activities.			
In witness whereof, RELEASOR	has executed	that release at	(town)
		y and year first written	above.
·			
Participant Name			
Parent Signature (for minor child)			
Adult Individual Participant Signat	ure		